
Coaches:

Justin Daukontas, Head Coach
Robert Wein, Asst Coach
Brett Mosher, Asst Coach
Connor Morse, Asst Coach
Jesse Hall, Volunteer
Colin Comstock

 Dolgeville
(B) V Football

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 19, 2019 Mon Practice N/A 8:30
AM

12:00
PM

Bill Bynon
Field

Aug 20, 2019 Tue Practice N/A 8:30
AM

12:00
PM

Bill Bynon
Field

Aug 21, 2019 Wed Practice N/A 8:30
AM

12:00
PM

Bill Bynon
Field

Aug 22, 2019 Thu Practice N/A 8:30
AM

12:00
PM

Bill Bynon
Field

Aug 23, 2019 Fri Practice N/A 8:30
AM

12:00
PM

Bill Bynon
Field

Aug 24, 2019 Sat Practice N/A 8:30
AM

12:00
PM

Bill Bynon
Field

Aug 26, 2019 Mon Practice N/A 8:30
AM

12:00
PM

Bill Bynon
Field

Aug 27, 2019 Tue Practice N/A 8:30
AM

12:00
PM

Bill Bynon
Field

Aug 28, 2019 Wed Practice N/A 8:30
AM

12:00
PM

Bill Bynon
Field

Aug 29, 2019 Thu Practice N/A 8:30
AM

12:00
PM

Bill Bynon
Field

Aug 30, 2019 Fri Practice N/A 8:30
AM

12:00
PM

Bill Bynon
Field

Aug 31, 2019 Sat

Scrimmage (Dolgeville,
Canajoharie, Herkimer,
and Helderberg Valley
at Little Falls)

@ TBD 10:00
AM

HS Main
Field NL

Sep 2, 2019 Mon Practice N/A 8:30
AM

12:00
PM

Bill Bynon
Field

Sep 3, 2019 Tue Practice N/A 3:10
PM

5:30
PM TBD

Sep 4, 2019 Wed Practice N/A 3:10
PM

5:30
PM TBD

Sep 5, 2019 Thu Practice N/A 3:10
PM

5:30
PM TBD

Sep 6, 2019 Fri Practice N/A 3:10
PM

5:30
PM TBD

Sep 7, 2019 Sat Regular Season Sauquoit Valley 1:30
PM

Bill Bynon
Field L

Sep 9, 2019 Mon Practice N/A 3:10
PM

5:30
PM

Bill Bynon
Field

Sep 10, 2019 Tue Practice N/A 3:10
PM

5:30
PM

Bill Bynon
Field

Sep 11, 2019 Wed Practice N/A 3:10
PM

5:30
PM

Bill Bynon
Field

Sep 12, 2019 Thu Practice N/A 3:10
PM

5:30
PM

Bill Bynon
Field

Sep 13, 2019 Fri Regular Season @ Sandy Creek 7:00
PM

Sandy
Creek
MS/HS

Departure Time:
3:20 PM L



Sep 16, 2019 Mon Practice N/A 3:10
PM

5:30
PM TBD

Sep 17, 2019 Tue Practice N/A 3:10
PM

5:30
PM TBD

Sep 18, 2019 Wed Practice N/A 3:10
PM

5:30
PM TBD

Sep 19, 2019 Thu Practice N/A 3:10
PM

5:30
PM TBD

Sep 20, 2019 Fri Practice N/A 3:10
PM

5:30
PM TBD

Sep 21, 2019 Sat Regular Season Frankfort-Schuyler 1:30
PM

Bill Bynon
Field L

Sep 23, 2019 Mon Practice N/A 3:10
PM

5:30
PM TBD

Sep 24, 2019 Tue Practice N/A 3:10
PM

5:30
PM TBD

Sep 25, 2019 Wed Practice N/A 3:10
PM

5:30
PM TBD

Sep 26, 2019 Thu Practice N/A 3:10
PM

5:30
PM TBD

Sep 27, 2019 Fri Practice N/A 3:10
PM

5:30
PM TBD

Sep 28, 2019 Sat Regular Season @ Waterville
(Hamilton/Waterville)

1:00
PM Turf Field Departure Time:

10:30 AM L

Sep 30, 2019 Mon Practice N/A 3:10
PM

5:30
PM TBD

Oct 1, 2019 Tue Practice N/A 3:10
PM

5:30
PM TBD

Oct 2, 2019 Wed Practice N/A 3:10
PM

5:30
PM TBD

Oct 3, 2019 Thu Practice N/A 3:10
PM

5:30
PM TBD

Oct 4, 2019 Fri Regular Season @ Onondaga
Central

7:00
PM Stadium Departure Time:

3:25 PM L

Oct 7, 2019 Mon Practice N/A 3:10
PM

5:30
PM TBD

Oct 8, 2019 Tue Practice N/A 3:10
PM

5:30
PM TBD

Oct 9, 2019 Wed Practice N/A 3:10
PM

5:30
PM TBD

Oct 10, 2019 Thu Practice N/A 3:10
PM

5:30
PM TBD

Oct 11, 2019 Fri Practice N/A 3:10
PM

5:30
PM TBD

Oct 12, 2019 Sat Regular Season Thousand Islands 1:30
PM

Bill Bynon
Field L

Oct 14, 2019 Mon Practice N/A 9:00
AM

11:00
AM TBD

Oct 15, 2019 Tue Practice N/A 3:10
PM TBD

Oct 16, 2019 Wed Practice N/A 3:10
PM TBD

Oct 17, 2019 Thu Practice N/A 3:10
PM TBD

Oct 18, 2019 Fri Practice N/A 3:10
PM TBD

Oct 19, 2019 Sat Regular Season @ Beaver River 2:00
PM

Beaver
River H S

Departure Time:
10:30 AM L

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE



Oct 21, 2019 Mon Practice N/A 3:10
PM

5:30
PM TBD

Oct 22, 2019 Tue Practice N/A 3:10
PM

5:30
PM TBD

Oct 23, 2019 Wed Practice N/A 3:10
PM

5:30
PM TBD

Oct 24, 2019 Thu Practice N/A 3:10
PM

5:30
PM TBD

Oct 25, 2019 Fri Practice N/A 3:10
PM

5:30
PM TBD

Oct 26, 2019 Sat Post-Season Sandy Creek 1:30
PM

Bill Bynon
Field NL

Oct 28, 2019 Mon Practice N/A 3:10
PM

5:30
PM TBD

Oct 29, 2019 Tue Practice N/A 3:10
PM

5:30
PM TBD

Oct 30, 2019 Wed Practice N/A 3:10
PM

5:30
PM TBD

Oct 31, 2019 Thu Practice N/A 3:10
PM

5:30
PM TBD

POSTPONED Nov
2, 2019 Sat Post-Season (Section 3

Semi Finals) Frankfort-Schuyler 1:30
PM

Central
Valley
Academy

Departure Time:
11:45 AM NL

TBD Practice N/A 3:10
PM

5:30
PM TBD

TBD Practice N/A 3:10
PM

5:30
PM TBD

TBD Practice N/A 3:10
PM

5:30
PM TBD

TBD Practice N/A 3:10
PM

5:30
PM TBD

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE
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